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Vijay Institute of Higher Education, VPO Bhangrotu, Tehsil Sadar

BBA

Reg.No.

202201502511001
202201502511002
202201502511003
202201502511004
202201502511005
202201502511006
202201502511007
202201502511008
202201502511009
202201502511010
202201502511011
202201502511012
202201502511013
202201502511014
202201502511015

CandidateName

ABHISHEK KUMAR
AKSHAY

AYUSH KUMAR
BANDNA DEVI
DHURV HINGORANI
DIYA KASHYAP
GEETANJALI

HANS RAJ

JYOTI

LEKH RAJ

MOHIT

MOHIT SHARMA
NIKHIL BHARTI
NIRMITA

PIYUSH

FatherName

PRAKASH CHAND
SURESH KUMAR
DALIP KUMAR
NARENDER KUMAR
KANT HINGORANI
SURESH KUMAR
NEK RAM

ROSHAN LAL
HEMRAIJ

VIRI SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR
VIRENDER KUMAR
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Vijay Institute of Higher Education, VPO Bhangrotu, Tehsil Sadar

BCA

Reg.No.

202201502512001
202201502512002
202201502512003
202201502512004
202201502512005
202201502512006
202201502512007
202201502512008
202201502512009
202201502512010
202201502512011
202201502512012
202201502512013
202201502512014
202201502512015
202201502512016
202201502512017
202201502512018
202201502512019
202201502512020
202201502512021
202201502512022
202201502512023
202201502512024
202201502512025
202201502512026
202201502512027
202201502512028
202201502512029
202201502512030
202201502512031
202201502512032

CandidateName

ABHISHEK

ADITI

AJAY

AKSHAY KUMAR
AMARIEET SINGH
ANISH KUMAR
ANJALI THAKUR
ANKITA

ANSHUL KUMAR
ARJUN SINGH
ARPANA

ARUN THAKUR
ARYAN NARWAL
ASHIF
BALVINDER SINGH
DAVID

DEEPAK KUMAR
DESH RAJ

DHEERAJ KUMAR RANA

DIMPLE

FIJA THAKUR
GAURAV

HEM RAJ
HIMANSHU
JAIVARDHAN SINGH
JYOTI SHARMA
KAMAL

KARAN

KARAN GULERIA
KARANVEER
KARUNA THAKUR
KISHANT

FatherName

SURESH KUMAR
ROSHAN LAL
HATISH KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
NAROTAM SINGH
ACHHAR SINGH
RANJEET SINGH
SURESH

JAGDISH KUMAR
BHIM SINGH
GURDYAL SINGH
MAHENDER PAL
SURENDER KUMAR
PARVEZ MOHD
JAGDISH CHAND
CHHABI RAM
UMESH KUMAR
SANT RAM

JEEVA RAM
HUKAM CHAND
BHADAR SINGH
INDER SINGH
UTTAM CHAND
DEVINDER KUMAR
DURGA DASS
SUBHASH CHAND
RAMESH LAL
SANJEEV KUMAR
SOHAN LAL
SANJAY KUMAR
NARENDER THAKUR
ROSHAN LAL
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Course:
SrNo
33
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Vijay Institute of Higher Education, VPO Bhangrotu, Tehsil Sadar

BCA

Reg.No.

202201502512033
202201502512034
202201502512035
202201502512036
202201502512037
202201502512038
202201502512039
202201502512040
202201502512041
202201502512042
202201502512043
202201502512044
202201502512045
202201502512046
202201502512047
202201502512048
202201502512049
202201502512050
202201502512051
202201502512052
202201502512053
202201502512054

CandidateName
MANISH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
NEHA

NEHA

NISHANT

PALLVI

PAYAL

PIYUSH BHARDWA)
PRANAV
PRASHANT

PRIYANSHU THAKUR

RITIKA SEHGAL
ROHIT

SANJANA SHARMA
SAURAV
SHUBHAM THAKUR
SIRIJ SHARMA
SUBHAM THAKUR
SURAJ PRAKASH
TARUN BHATIA
VIRENDER KUMAR
YUGAL KISHOR

FatherName

BRIJ BHAN GUPTA
DAYA LAL
PURAN CHAND
PRAKASH CHAND
SITARAM

ROOP LAL

SHIV LAL
CHAMAN LAL
KAMAL KISHOR
TEJ SINGH
RAMESH CHAND
ROOP LAL
ASHOK

MANOJ KUMAR
HANS RAJ
SURENDER THAKUR
VIPIN KUMAR
YASH PAL
MEHAR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
DHANI RAM
LABH SINGH



College:

Course:

SrNo
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3

Vijay Institute of Higher Education, VPO Bhangrotu, Tehsil Sadar

BHM
Reg.No.
202201502507001
202201502507002
202201502507003

CandidateName

HEEM RAJ

KHEM SINGH

RAJAT

FatherName

TULE RAM

KAUR SINGH
BIRBAL RAM
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Vijay Institute of Higher Education, VPO Bhangrotu, Tehsil Sadar

PGDCA

Reg.No.

202201502540001
202201502540002
202201502540003
202201502540004
202201502540005
202201502540006
202201502540007
202201502540008
202201502540009
202201502540010
202201502540011
202201502540012
202201502540013
202201502540014
202201502540015
202201502540016
202201502540017
202201502540018
202201502540019
202201502540020
202201502540021
202201502540022
202201502540023
202201502540024
202201502540025
202201502540026
202201502540027
202201502540028
202201502540029
202201502540030
202201502540031
202201502540032

CandidateName

ANJALI DEVI
ANJNA KUMARI
ANURAG
BHAWANI SINGH
BHUVNESHWARI THAKUR
DEEPAK KUMAR
DHILOO POONAM
GULSHAN THAKUR
JAI BHARTI
JYOTSNA

KRITIKA

KUMARI BANDNA
MAMTA

MOHIT KUMAR
NEHA KUMARI
PADMAVATTI
PAWAN KUMAR
PRAKRITI SHARMA
PURVASHI

PUSHP LATA
SEEMA DEVI
SHAGUN PATHAK
SHALINI

SHREYA

SUMAN RANA
SUNIL KUMAR
SURYAKANT
SUSHMA

TABBU

TEJA

VANDNA DOGRA
VISHAL CHOUDHARY

FatherName

CHAMAN LAL
MOHAN SINGH
LOK PAL

RAM DAS
MUKESH KUMAR
KRISHNU RAM
KHUSHAL CHAND
JASMER SINGH
NARENDER KUMAR
SHYAM LAL
RANJEET SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
MUNI LAL
MURARI LAL
DHARAM PAL
MOHAN SINGH
ROSHAN LAL
SURENDER KUMAR
DINA NATH
NAND LAL

HEM PRABH
BHOMIN

DHARM DUTT
SOM DUTT
KUSHAL KUMAR
BELI RAM
RAJENDER PRASAD
DAYA RAM
RAMESH CHAND
TEK CHAND
MEHAR SINGH
HUKAM CHAND





